Summer 2021 Undergraduate Tuition and Fees

Per Credit Undergraduate Rates (All summer classes are charged per credit.)								
	PA Resident				Non-PA Resident			
				Pittsburgh/				Pittsburgh/
	Clarion	Venango	Online	Somerset	Clarion	Venango	Online	Somerset
Tuition	322.00	322.00	322.00	322.00	482.00	482.00	347.00	482.00
Technology Fee	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
Instructional Support Fee	34.20	34.20	34.20	34.20	51.20	51.20	51.20	51.20
Student Fee	34.00	-	34.00	-	49.00	-	34.00	-
Student Center Fee	17.00	-	-	-	17.00	-	-	-
Recreation Center Fee	13.00	-	-	-	13.00	-	-	-
Student Support Fee	-	42.00	-	42.00	-	42.00	-	42.00
*Activity Fee - See Below								
Per Credit Total:	440.20	418.20	410.20	418.20	642.20	605.20	462.20	605.20

Other Fees

- * Summer Clarion on-campus students pay an Activity Fee of \$7 for the Summer 1 session and \$12 per session for all other sessions.
- * A course fee of \$36.30 per credit will be assessed to all undergraduate courses (100-499) with a NURS or CSD prefix.
- * A course fee of \$36.30 per credit will be added to all STEM-H discipline undergraduate courses (except NURS and CSD) that include a lab, field, practicum, research, or internship experience where the contact hours exceed the student credit hours.
 - * A one-time \$50 Records Fee will be charged to all first-time undergraduate students.